

Los Angeles Chapter

RESPONSE CARD

			Drifters Patron	\$500	
			Silver Patron	\$1000	
			Gold Patron	\$2500	
			Platinum Patron	\$5000	
Naı	me				
Tel	ephone _.				
Em	ail				
	Yes, I will attend. I would like to purchase tickets at \$65 per ticket				
	No, I am unable to attend. Please accept my donation in the amount of				

Make check payable to: The Drifters, Inc., Los Angeles, Chapter and mail by February 22, 2020 to:

The Drifters, Incorporated, Los Angeles Chapter
P O Box 8554
Los Angeles, CA 90008

DONOR/SPONSOR LEVELS

DRIFTER PATRON -\$500

Donor recognition on Event Program
Two Tickets to the Event

SILVER PATRON - \$1000

Sponsor recognition on Event Program Inclusion in all Social Media Four Tickets to the Event

GOLD PATRON - \$2500

Sponsor recognition on Event Program Inclusion in all Social Media & Publicity VIP Table of 8

PLATINUM PATRON - \$5000

Sponsor recognition on Event Program Inclusion in all Social Media & Publicity VIP Table of 8
Private bottle of Champagne for table Special Acknowledgement during the event